Introducing The
Quackenbush 965QB.
Positive Feed Plus
Peck Feed Technology
In One Drill.
Introducing The
Quackenbush 965QB.
Positive Feed Plus

are extra charge items.
Quackenbush 965QB Tool Noses & Spindle Assemblies
Quackenbush 965QB Model Number Nomenclature
Quackenbush 965QB Concentric Collet Attachment Specification
.75 - 16 UN LH 2.0” 614615
.75 - 16 UN LH 3.0” 614905
.75 - 16 UN LH 4.0” 614824
1” -14 UN LH 2.0” 614718
1” -14 UN LH 3.0” 614906
1” -14 UN LH 4.0” 629528
Bushing Thread Length X Part Number
Standard Tool NosesTool Nose Diagram
29 0.625 0.50 No 0.19 0.437
69 0.625 0.50 Yes 0.19 0.437
31 0.625 1.00 No 0.38 0.359
71 0.625 1.00 Yes 0.38 0.359
30 0.750 0.50 No 0.19 0.547
70 0.750 0.50 Yes 0.19 0.547
23 0.750 1.00 No 0.38 0.437
Colleting Collet Vacuum Chip Max. Cutter
Code Diameter Length Port Clear.* Diameter
63 0.750 1.00 Yes 0.38 0.437
24 0.844 1.00 No 0.38 0.531
64 0.844 1.00 Yes 0.38 0.531
25 0.875 1.00 No 0.38 0.531
65 0.875 1.00 Yes 0.38 0.531
26 1.000 1.00 No 0.38 0.588
66 1.000 1.00 No 0.38 0.588
Colleting Collet Vacuum Chip Max. Cutter
Code Diameter Length Port Clear.* Diameter
965 Q B C DXXXX– – AF– A– XXX–XX–
Tool Series
965 Positive Feed Peck Drill
Tool Style
B = Inline
Spindle Speed (RPM)
Select desired speed from catalog
.9 Nominal HP
750 RPM
1100 RPM
Feed Rate
10 = .001 IPR 30 = .003 IPR
20 = .002 IPR 40 = .004 IPR
60 = .006 IPR Most Common Spindle Threads
A = 1/4 - 28 D = M8 x 100 internal
B = 5/16 - 24 E = M6 x 100 internal
C = 3/8 - 24 F = 9/16 - 18
Spindle Stroke
D = 100mm (3.94”)
Accessories*
A = Nose (Specify length and bushing thread)
C = Other (Specify)
Last three digits
of material number
Options*
A = Micro pump w/manual
pneumatic or digital counter
C = Counter - (Specify manual pneumatic or digital)
E = Offset Concentric Collet (Specify collet code)
F = Handle w/single trigger
G = Handle w/dual trigger
X = None
Quackenbush
CCR 965 XX– 22 XXXX––
Attachment Size
Regular colleting diameters